FORCE
11.10 01
/2
00
5
W
e
re

resistant.
Pre-adjusted in the factory by storing the correction
values in the ALMEMO® connector.
The precise adjustment can be locally performed by the
user with final measures after the installation.
Option:
Plug connection
(instead of fixed connected cable),
including 3m cable
with screwed round socket
and ALMEMO® connector Order No.  OWA071AK
Displacement Sensor, Potentiometric
Type FWAxxxT
Types:
Working length/resolution, incl. ALMEMO® cable 2m long
25mm/0.001mm Order No.  FWA025T
50mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA050T
75mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA075T
100mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA100T
150mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA150T
up to 3000mm working length on request
included with delivery
2 tensioning clamps Z-45 including 4 cap screws M4x10,
1 ball-shaped coupling

11.15
01/2005
W
e reserve the right to m
ake technical changes.
1111
Pre-adjusted in the factory by storing the correction
values in the ALMEMO® connector.
The precise adjustment can be locally performed by the
user with final measures after the installation.
Displacement Tracer, Potentiometric
Type FWAxxxTR
Types:
Working length/resolution, incl. ALMEMO® cable 2m long
25mm/0.001mm Order No.  FWA025TR
50mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA050TR
75mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA075TR
100mm/0.01mm Order No.  FWA100TR
included with delivery
2 tensioning clamps Z-45 including 4 cap screws M4x10,
1 probe tip with hard-metal ball
Resistor and collector paths made from conducting plastic.